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 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya 2022-23
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Equipo #
1º Team Flash 4 - 497 499 496 501 501 0 2494
2º Cepsa Team 7 - 494 496 490 486 472 0 2438 56 56
3º MbRacing 5 - 476 478 462 490 492 0 2398 40 96
4º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 - 463 484 474 492 472 0 2385 13 109
5º  CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 - 457 473 458 479 441 0 2308 77 186
6º  LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Desconocido 82 - 449 472 447 - 434 0 1802 506 692
7º  CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 - 479 483 - 478 - 0 1440 362 1054
8º  GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 - - - 468 470 473 0 1411 29 1083
9º Los Javis 27 - 484 - 465 - 452 0 1401 10 1093

10º  TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 - - 466 - 457 449 0 1372 29 1122
11º Desconocido 59 - - 454 - 455 408 0 1317 55 1177
12º Desconocido 83 - 447 - 437 - 417 0 1301 16 1193
13º  MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 - 479 - - - 470 0 949 352 1545
14º  HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra 76 - 484 - - - 454 0 938 11 1556
15º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 - - - 457 - 464 0 921 17 1573
16º  GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Desconocido 58 - - 467 444 - - 0 911 10 1583
17º  MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 - 463 - - - 439 0 902 9 1592
18º Team Nova 8 - - - - 465 426 0 891 11 1603
19º Desconocido 1 - - - 495 - - 0 495 396 1999
20º  GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 - - - 491 - - 0 491 4 2003
21º  AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 - - - 463 - - 0 463 28 2031
22º  GONZÁLEZ  RODRIGO (50) Junior Desconocido 50 - - - - 454 - 0 454 9 2040
23º  IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 - - 452 - - - 0 452 2 2042
24º  ORTIZ IRENE (72) Junior Desconocido 72 - - 448 - - - 0 448 4 2046
25º  FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 - - 440 - - - 0 440 8 2054
26º Team Zero 54 - - - - - 435 0 435 5 2059

 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya temporada 2022-23

Cancelada 
23/04/2022 
# Puntos 
Jornada 1

19/06/2022
# Puntos 
Jornada 2

09/10/2022
# Puntos 
Jornada 3

26/11/2022
# Puntos 
Jornada 4

 
08/01/2023
# Puntos 
Jornada 5

28/01/2023
# Puntos 

Jornada 6 
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 Nombre Piloto
 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)
 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)
 BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

 TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior
 OROZCO DANIEL (83)

 GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)
 GARCÍA CASADO GONZALO (1)

 GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 2 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 99 1 100 501 501

2º MbRacing 5 2 99 3 98 2 99 3 98 3 98 492 492 9 9

3º  GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 12 89 8 93 6 95 4 97 2 99 473 473 19 28

4º Cepsa Team 7 3 98 11 90 12 89 1 100 6 95 472 472 1 29

5º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 9 92 5 96 7 94 7 94 5 96 472 472 0 29

6º  GUILLEN SAHAGUN JUAN MANUEL (78) Desconocido 78 4 97 2 99 3 98 5 96 21 80 470 470 2 31

7º  MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 7 94 7 94 4 97 8 93 9 92 470 470 0 31

8º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 6 95 6 95 8 93 17 84 4 97 464 464 6 37

9º  HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra 76 8 93 22 79 5 96 9 92 7 94 454 454 10 47

10º Los Javis 27 5 96 21 80 13 88 6 95 8 93 452 452 2 49

11º  TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 14 87 9 92 11 90 11 90 11 90 449 449 3 52

12º  FERNANDEZ NUNEZ IVAN (77) Desconocido 77 13 88 12 89 10 91 10 91 12 89 448 448 1 53

13º  CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 11 90 10 91 17 84 16 85 10 91 441 441 7 60

14º  MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 10 91 4 97 9 92 21 80 22 79 439 439 2 62

15º Team Zero 54 17 84 13 88 15 86 12 89 13 88 435 435 4 66

16º  LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Desconocido 82 15 86 15 86 14 87 13 88 14 87 434 434 1 67

17º Team Nova 8 18 83 16 85 16 85 14 87 15 86 426 426 8 75

18º Desconocido 83 16 85 14 87 18 83 20 81 20 81 417 417 9 84

19º Desconocido 84 21 80 17 84 19 82 15 86 16 85 417 417 0 84

20º  DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 19 82 18 83 20 81 18 83 17 84 413 413 4 88

21º Desconocido 59 20 81 19 82 21 80 19 82 18 83 408 408 5 93

22º  DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande 57 22 79 20 81 22 79 22 79 19 82 400 400 8 101
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 Nombre Piloto

 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

 BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

 LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

 GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

 GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

 OROZCO DANIEL (83)

 MANUEL MORAIS

 TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 2 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 99 1 100 501 501

2º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 3 98 3 98 3 98 1 100 3 98 492 492 9 9

3º MbRacing 5 4 97 4 97 2 99 3 98 2 99 490 490 2 11

4º Cepsa Team 7 2 99 2 99 7 94 4 97 4 97 486 486 4 15

5º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 5 96 6 95 4 97 6 95 5 96 479 479 7 22

6º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 6 95 5 96 5 96 5 96 6 95 478 478 1 23

7º GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 7 94 8 93 6 95 7 94 7 94 470 470 8 31

8º Team Nova 8 8 93 7 94 8 93 8 93 9 92 465 465 5 36

9º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 10 91 9 92 9 92 10 91 10 91 457 457 8 44

10º Desconocido 59 11 90 11 90 11 90 9 92 8 93 455 455 2 46

11º GONZÁLEZ  RODRIGO (50) Junior Desconocido 50 9 92 10 91 10 91 11 90 11 90 454 454 1 47
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 Nombre Piloto

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67898/301515
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 2 99 4 97 1 100 1 100 1 100 496 496

2º Desconocido 1 2 1 100 1 100 4 97 2 99 4 97 495 495 1 1

3º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 3 98 2 99 3 98 4 97 2 99 491 491 4 5

4º Cepsa Team 7 4 97 3 98 2 99 3 98 3 98 490 490 1 6

5º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 5 96 7 94 8 93 5 96 6 95 474 474 16 22

6º GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 10 91 9 92 7 94 6 95 5 96 468 468 6 28

7º Los Javis 27 6 95 5 96 5 96 13 88 11 90 465 465 3 31

8º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 7 94 14 87 6 95 7 94 8 93 463 463 2 33

9º MbRacing 5 8 93 8 93 10 91 8 93 9 92 462 462 1 34

10º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 9 92 10 91 9 92 9 92 10 91 458 458 4 38

11º GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 11 90 6 95 12 89 12 89 7 94 457 457 1 39

12º LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Gulf Team 82 12 89 12 89 11 90 11 90 12 89 447 447 10 49

13º GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Desconocido 58 14 87 11 90 13 88 10 91 13 88 444 444 3 52

14º Gulf Team 83 13 88 13 88 14 87 14 87 14 87 437 437 7 59
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 Nombre Piloto

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

GARCÍA CASADO GONZALO (1)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

OROZCO DANIEL (83)

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67597/300541
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 99 499 499

2º Cepsa Team 7 2 2 99 2 99 2 99 2 99 3 98 496 496 3 3

3º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 4 97 4 97 4 97 5 96 4 97 484 484 12 15

4º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 3 98 12 89 3 98 3 98 1 100 483 483 1 16

5º MbRacing 5 5 96 3 98 10 91 4 97 5 96 478 478 5 21

6º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 7 94 5 96 5 96 6 95 9 92 473 473 5 26

7º LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Gulf Team 82 6 95 6 95 7 94 8 93 6 95 472 472 1 27

8º GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Desconocido 58 8 93 7 94 8 93 7 94 8 93 467 467 5 32

9º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 9 92 8 93 6 95 9 92 7 94 466 466 1 33

10º Desconocido 59 10 91 10 91 9 92 10 91 12 89 454 454 12 45

11º IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 11 90 9 92 11 90 11 90 11 90 452 452 2 47

12º ORTIZ IRENE (72) Junior Gulf Team 72 12 89 11 90 12 89 12 89 10 91 448 448 4 51

13º FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 13 88 13 88 13 88 13 88 13 88 440 440 8 59

J 3
Puntos 
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Total 
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 Nombre Piloto

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60329/275812
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 2 99 1 100 3 98 1 100 1 100 497 497

2º Cepsa Team 7 1 100 2 99 1 100 5 96 2 99 494 494 3 3

3º HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Gulf Team 76 3 98 4 97 5 96 2 99 7 94 484 484 10 13

4º Los Javis 27 2 4 97 11 90 2 99 3 98 3 98 484 484 0 13

5º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 5 96 3 98 7 94 6 95 5 96 479 479 5 18

6º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 7 94 5 96 4 97 4 97 6 95 479 479 0 18

7º MbRacing 5 6 95 6 95 6 95 7 94 4 97 476 476 3 21

8º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 8 93 7 94 8 93 10 91 9 92 463 463 13 34

9º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 9 92 8 93 9 92 8 93 8 93 463 463 0 34

10º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 10 91 9 92 10 91 9 92 10 91 457 457 6 40

11º LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Gulf Team 82 12 89 10 91 11 90 11 90 12 89 449 449 8 48

12º Gulf Team 83 11 90 12 89 12 89 12 89 11 90 447 447 2 50
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 Nombre Piloto

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

OROZCO DANIEL (83)

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/63782/287312
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Equipo # TQ

1º #N/D #N/D - #N/D #N/D ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #N/D #N/D

2º #N/D #N/D - #N/D #N/D ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

3º #N/D #N/D - 2 #N/D #N/D ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D
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